Weldon Township—Approved Budget 2023-2024

(by Account)

Township Board Account
Supervisor Account
Assessor Account

Clerk Account

Treasurer Account
Liquor Inspector Account
Board of Review Account
Elections Account
Township Hall & Grounds Account
Nuisance Officer Account
Cemetery Account

Fire Protection Millage
Planning/Zoning Account
Road Maintenance Account
Recycling/Cleanup Account
Audit Account

Day Use Park Account
Restricted Fund-Grant
Community Garden

Insurance/ B&G Account
Insurance Fringes Account
Insurance Pension Account
Payroll Taxes Account
Contingency Account
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$ 14,600
$ 9,000
$ 22,980
$ 19,900
$ 12,300
$ 2,200
$ 500
$ 12,000
$ 17,500
$ 1,500
$ 2,200
$ 94,451
$ 15,000
$ 18,000
$ 9,000
5,500
3,000

468
5,200
6,100
5,000
$ 5,000
$ 10,000
$ 12,000
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cereeee . $303,399



