Weldon Township—Approved Budget 2023-2024 (by Account)

Township Board Account	\$	14,600
Supervisor Account	\$	9,000
Assessor Account	\$	22,980
Clerk Account	\$	19,900
Treasurer Account	\$	12,300
Liquor Inspector Account	\$	2,200
Board of Review Account	\$	500
Elections Account	\$	12,000
Township Hall & Grounds Account	\$	17,500
Nuisance Officer Account	\$	1,500
Cemetery Account	\$	2,200
Fire Protection Millage	\$	94,451
Planning/Zoning Account	\$	15,000
Road Maintenance Account	\$	18,000
Recycling/Cleanup Account	\$	9,000
Audit Account	\$	5,500
Day Use Park Account	\$	3,000
Restricted Fund-Grant	\$	468
Community Garden	\$	5,200
Insurance/ B&G Account	\$	6,100
Insurance Fringes Account	\$	5,000
Insurance Pension Account	\$	5,000
Payroll Taxes Account	\$	10,000
Contingency Account	\$	12,000
Total	\$3	303,399